CRAFTMADLE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

P

42

5

12
153x13
34
2618
77

11

1.99
3000
6.50
UCI-2002-2 Remote & Wall Control

80

Twist N Click - TCE42

Twist N Click Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Finish

o
e

42" Twist N Click Express fan - BNK

Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

4" Downrod (Included)

42" Reversible Blades in Ash/Mahogany (Included)
Dual Mount

42" Reversible Blades in Ash/Mahogany (Included)
Integrated Light Kit with 3 x 6.5w LED Bulbs
Included

Remote & Wall Controls (Optional)
Pre-assembled, no tools required, easy assembly,
DIY

Ceiling Fan is covered by one or more US Patents. C-
Connect: US Patent No. 9,482,242. T-Blade: US
Patent No. 9,651,058. Magnetic Canopy: US Patent
No. 7,028,963.

Dimensions v
A: 17.01

B: 10

C: 9.84

D: 5.12

E: 6.77

F: w/o Light Kit - 6.77

Downrod Length (in.) 4
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Light Kit Options Bowl Light Kit Included
Lumens 600
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